


SPICY ITEM LIMIT 1 PER PERSONRAW ITEM DINNER ONLY

* Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood or Shellfish may Increase Your Risk of Food Borne Illness. *

* YOU CAN CHOOSE ONLY ONEONLY ONE ON EACH SECTION

namba  bento  box Served with Miso Soup, Green Salad, Steamed Rice and 4pcs California Roll

Choice of 2 ITEMS

3 ITEMS

1850	

20 50	

LUNCH IS SERVED EVERYDAYLUNCH IS SERVED EVERYDAY

12:00PM - 4:00PM
NO SUBSTITUTESNO SUBSTITUTES
TO-GO ONLY FOR DINNERTO-GO ONLY FOR DINNER

01. *NIGIRI / SASHIMI

02.  ENTRÉE

03. TEMPURA (BREADED & FRIED)

Nigiri   (4 pcs)

Chicken Teriyaki
Spicy Chicken

Salmon Teriyaki

Honey Walnut Shrimp

Sashimi   (4 pcs)

(ADD 2.50)

Shrimp Tempura (3 pcs)

Vegetable Tempura (5 pcs)

Gyoza (4 pcs)

Shrimp (2 pcs)

(ADD 3.00)

Vegetable Tempura& (2 pcs)



SPICY ITEM LIMIT 1 PER PERSONRAW ITEM DINNER ONLY

* Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood or Shellfish may Increase Your Risk of Food Borne Illness. *

combination

SUSHI PLATE SASHIMI PLATE17.50 25.50

8 pcs nigiri, california or spicy tuna, miso soup 12 pcs sashimi  /  Chef's Choice ,
california or spicy tuna, miso soup

NAMBA SUSHI COMBINATION

NAMBA BEEF COMBINATION

NAMBA CHICKEN COMBINATION

24.50

19.50

17.50

Gyoza  (2)
Nigiri  /  10 pcs  /  Chef's Choice House Salad, Miso Soup

Egg Roll  (1) California or Spicy Tuna

ALIANTE PLATTER

NAMBA PLATTER

7 Rolls

4 Rolls, 12 Nigiri Sushi

60.50

50.50

Aliante Roll

Namba Roll
Nigiri Sushi  -  Tuna  /  Salmon  /  Yellowtail  4 pcs EA

California Roll Spicy Tuna Roll Shrimp Killer Roll

Double Hamachi Roll Spicy Tataki Roll
California Roll Spicy Tuna Roll Softshell Crab Roll

Shrimp Tempura Roll

* A LA CARTE ONLY * NO SUBSTITUTES

platter
* TO - GO ONLY

Gyoza  (2)
House Salad, Miso Soup
Egg Roll  (1) California or Spicy Tuna

Beef Bowl

Gyoza  (2)
House Salad, Miso Soup

Egg Roll  (1) California or Spicy Tuna
Chicken Teriyaki

To-Go ONLY

To-Go ONLY

To-Go ONLY



SPICY ITEM LIMIT 1 PER PERSONRAW ITEM DINNER ONLY

* Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood or Shellfish may Increase Your Risk of Food Borne Illness. *

green onion, ponzu
COLD TOFU 6.50

CRAB CUCUMBER SALAD 7.50

SEAWEED SALAD 6.50

mixed greens, ginger dressing, yamagobo,
kaiware, bonito flakes

SALMON SKIN SALAD 9.50

mixed green, ginger dressing
GARDEN SALAD 6.50

sweet vinaigrette
CUCUMBER SALAD 6.50

cubed tuna, seaweed salad, spicy garlic ponzu sauce
TUNA POKE 9.50

FRESH
OYSTER

SCREAM O
SALAD

PEPPER SEARED 
ALBACORE

YELLOWTAIL
JALAPENO

YUMYUM CRISPY
SALMON

10.50

spicy yum yum sauce, jalapeño salsa

pepper seared tuna, mixed greens, 
screaming o dressingcrispy onion, garlic ponzu,

green onion
jalapeno, hot sauce, ponzu

18.50 15.5015.50 15.50

6 pcs 6 pcs

cold appetizer i salad

KUROBUTA
SAUSAGE

GRILLED
PORK BELLY

KOREAN FRIED
CHICKEN

7.50 12.50 9.50 CORN
CHEESE
dynamite sauce, cheese

7.50

hot appetizer

1/2 Dozen

FRESH SASHIMI
All You Can Eat + Dinner  ONLY

BAKED MUSSEL PORK BELLY SKEWER SHRIMP NET
SPRING ROLL

10.50

15.50

9.50 6.50

dynamite sauce shrimp chili sauce
6 pcs 4 pcs 2 pcs

6 pcs

HONEY WALNUT
SHRIMP



SPICY ITEM LIMIT 1 PER PERSONRAW ITEM DINNER ONLY

* Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood or Shellfish may Increase Your Risk of Food Borne Illness. *

EDAMAME 6.50

GARLIC EDAMAME 8.50

SALMON KAMA 8.50

TAKOYAKI 8.50

SHUMAI SHRIMP 8.50

GYOZA 4 pcs 7.50

FRIED JALAPENO 5.50
yumyum sauce

AGEDASHI TOFU 8.50
green onion, seaweed, tempura sauce

5.502 pcsVEGE SPRING ROLL
sweet chili sauce, romaine lettuce

4 pcs
SALMON CHEESE STICKS 9.50

cream cheese, eel sauce

JALAPENO POPPERS 10.50
deep fried jalapeno stuffed with
spicy tuna, cream cheese

SHRIMP TEMPURA 7.504 pcs

VEGETABLE TEMPURA 6.504 pcs

CALAMARI TEMPURA 6.504 pcs

13.50HAMACHI KAMA

CHICKEN KATSU SKEWER 9.50
4 pcs

BUTTER SCALLOP SKEWER 10.50
4 pcs dynamite sauce

5 pcs

6 pcs



SPICY ITEM LIMIT 1 PER PERSONRAW ITEM DINNER ONLY

* Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood or Shellfish may Increase Your Risk of Food Borne Illness. *

soup

noodle

dessert

entree
MISO SOUP

CLAM
MISO SOUP

SHRIMP HEAD
MISO SOUP

3.50

5.50

5.50

tofu, green onion, seaweed

SPICY SEAFOOD RAMEN

MOCHI

TEMPURA
CHEESE CAKE

ICE CREAM

HONEY TOAST

assorted seafood, boiled egg, bamboo shoot,
fish cakes, corn, green onion

Strawberry  /  Chocolate  /  Mango  /  Green Tea Vanilla  /  Green Tea

Vanilla Ice Cream

tofu, green onion,
seaweed, green mussel

tofu, green onion,
seaweed, green mussel

onion, green onion,
thinly sliced beef braised pork belly,

green onion, teriyaki sauce
assorted vegetables

BEEF BOWL CHASHU
BOWL

SEAFOOD 
FRIED RICE

14.50 13.50 13.50

15.50

3.50

8.50

4.50

7.50

CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL
chicken, assorted vegetables, teriyaki sauce

13.50

CHICKEN FRIED RICE
assorted vegetables

9.50

TONKOTSU RAMEN TEMPURA UDON SEAFOOD YAKI UDON13.50 13.50 15.50
boiled egg, bamboo shoot, fish cakes,
corn, green onion

shrimp tempura, fish cake,
green onion, seaweed

assorted seafood, fish cake,
onion, green onion

per piece

* 1 PER PERSON ONLY

* A la Carte Only



SPICY ITEM LIMIT 1 PER PERSONRAW ITEM DINNER ONLY

* Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood or Shellfish may Increase Your Risk of Food Borne Illness. *

sushi   i  sashimi

sushi roll

classic roll

2 PCS

TUNA 6.00GARLIC TUNA

CALIFORNIA ROLL 6.00 SALMON ROLL 6.00

CRAB ROLL 5.00 SALMON SKIN ROLL 6.00

SPICY CRAB ROLL 5.00 VEGETABLE ROLL 7.00

OCTOPUS 6.00

SCALLOP 6.00

SALMON ROE 6.00

SMELT ROE 5.00

SURF CLAM 5.00

FRESH WATER EEL 6.00

TAMAGO 4.00

CRAB STICK 4.00

YELLOWTAIL 6.00

SALMON 5.00

SNAPPER 5.00

SHRIMP 5.00

SQUID 5.00

MACKEREL 5.00

WHITE TUNA 6.00

SEARED ALBACORE 5.00

SEARED TUNA 6.00

SEA URCHIN 9.00

SWEET SHRIMP 8.00

TORO 8.00

* HAND ROLL AVAILABLE

SPICY TUNA ROLL 6.00 YELLOWTAIL
SCALLION ROLL

7.00

SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL 7.00 AVOCADO ROLL 5.00

SPICY SALMON ROLL 7.00 CUCUMBER ROLL 4.00

TUNA ROLL 7.00 FUTOMAKI 5 pcs 10.00

cucumber, avocado, kanpyo, yamagobo, kaiware

tamago, masago, cucumber, kanpyo,
yamagobo, tuna, shiso leaf

* A LA CARTE ONLY

* 1PCS AYCE



SPICY ITEM LIMIT 1 PER PERSONRAW ITEM DINNER ONLY

* Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood or Shellfish may Increase Your Risk of Food Borne Illness. *

no rice roll

fresh fish roll

tempura roll

RAINBOW ROLL

RED VOLCANO
ROLL 

ROCK & ROLL
ROLL 

ROSE ROLL WHITE ROLL

CALAMARI
TEMPURA ROLL

CHALINO
ROLL

VEGGIE
TEMPURA ROLL

SHRIMP
TEMPURA ROLL

DELUXE SHRIMP
TEMPURA ROLL

GREEN CHILI
TEMPURA ROLL

SALMON
TEMPURA ROLL

SOFT SHELL
CRAB ROLL

KISS OF FIRE
ROLL

PHILADELPHIA
ROLL

LEMON ROLL

SPICY TATAKI
ROLL

DOUBLE
HAMACHI ROLL

PASTEL
ROLL

SUNRISE ROLL
california roll with assorted fish

* No Half Roll

Shrimp tempura wrapped in Tuna 
topped with crab mix, daikon, 
green onion and masago

tuna, salmon, white fish, crab, 
radish, radish sprout with 
cucumber wrap, ponzu sauce

spicy tuna, crab,
wrapped with fresh tuna,
spicy ponzu

spicy tuna, crab, 
wrapped with white fish,
spicy ponzu

cucumber, avocado, eel sauce
Soft shell crab, cucumber, 
avocado, yamagobo, crabstick

cucumber, avocado, 
vegetable tempura, eel sauce

cucumber, avocado, eel sauceShrimp tempura, topped with 
crab mix, tuna, and daikon

fried green chili, crab, avocado, 
cucumber, eel sauce, spicy mayo

cucumber, avocado, eel sauce cucumber, avocado, crab, 
yamagobo, kaiware, eel sauce

california roll with spicy tuna, 
white fish, jalapeno,
spicy ponzu, hot sauce

cucumber, avocado,
cream cheese and salmon

california roll with yellowtail
and salmon, sliced lemon,
ponzu sauce

spicy tuna roll with seared tuna 
and avocado, garlic ponzu,
green onion, hot sauce

spicy yellowtail, cucumber, 
avocado, topped with jalapeno
and hot sauce, spicy ponzu

crab stick, cucumber, cream 
cheese topped with shrimp
and avocado

spicy tuna roll with salmon, 
avocado, green onion, spicy ponzu

14.50

15.50 15.50 15.50 15.50

9.5013.50

10.50

10.5015.50

10.5011.50 13.50

15.50

13.50

15.50

15.50

16.50 15.50

14.50

8 pcs8 pcs8 pcs
6 pcs

5 pcs5 pcs8 pcs 5 pcs

* No Half Roll
* Half Roll Available



SPICY ITEM LIMIT 1 PER PERSONRAW ITEM DINNER ONLY

* Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood or Shellfish may Increase Your Risk of Food Borne Illness. *

SALMON
KILLER ROLL

JACKPOT ROLL

BANANA ROLL

ORANGE
BLOSSOM ROLL

MONSTER ROLL

MEXICAN
FIESTA ROLL

HOT NIGHT ROLL ALIANTE ROLL

salmon tempura, cucumber, 
salmon, avocado and eel sauce

shrimp tempura roll,
crab and crunch, eel sauce

california roll with fried banana, 
yupyup sauce, eel sauce

deep fried shrimp, crab topped 
with salmon / tangy sauce

deep fried shrimp, spicy tuna 
topped with deep fried onion, 
jalapeño, spicy crab / yumyum 
sauce, eel sauce, spicy mayo

shrimp tempura roll topped with 
spicy tuna, jalapeno,
avocado, spicy mayo

shrimp tempura roll with
spicy tuna, eel sauce

shrimp tempura roll topped with 
salmon, crab mix,
avocado, spicy mayo

13.50 13.50

10.50

16.50 16.50

15.5014.50 16.50

deep fried roll

HUNGRY ROLL CRAZY RICH ROLL SOMETHING WRONG
ROLL

10.50 10.50 12.50
deep fried spicy tuna and crab,
spicy mayo and eel sauce

deep fried avocado, crab and
cream cheese roll, crab mix,
yumyum sauce and eel sauce

deep fried assorted fish, cream cheese,
avocado, spicy mayo and eel sauce

NAMBA ROLL SHRIMP
KILLER ROLL

soft shell crab roll, tuna, salmon, 
white fish, eel sauce, spicy mayo

shrimp tempura, cucumber, 
shrimp, avocado and eel sauce

19.50 13.50
10 pcs



SPICY ITEM LIMIT 1 PER PERSONRAW ITEM DINNER ONLY

* Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood or Shellfish may Increase Your Risk of Food Borne Illness. *

baked roll

SNOW CORN
ROLL

CATERPILLAR 
ROLL

BAKED SALMON
ROLL

DRAGON ROLL

crab, avocado, topped with white 
fish, dynamite sauce and eel sauce

fresh water eel, cucumber, topped 
with sliced avocado and eel sauce

fried salmon, cream cheese, 
avocado with salmon and eel sauce

california roll with
fresh water eel, eel sauce

14.50 14.50 12.5013.50

BTS ROLL 12.50CHICKEN
TERIYAKI ROLL

RATTLE SNAKE
ROLL

JAPANESE
LASAGNA ROLL

SILVER STATE 
ROLL

grilled chicken, crab, avocado, 
cucumber, eel sauce

shrimp tempura topped 
with eel / eel sauce

crab and avocado roll with cream 
cheese and tempura crunch,
eel sauce

shrimp tempura, cream cheese, 
avocado, topped with crab and
white tuna, dynamite sauce,
eel sauce, hot sauce

korean fried chicken, dynamite 
sauce, cucumber, crunch,
bora sauce

11.50

16.50

10.50 17.50

5 pcs




